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Anlage
An der Schluecht 2, 79761 Waldshut-Tiengen
tc.rw.tiengen@googlemail.com

Hallenadresse
Badstrasse 30, 79761 Waldshut-Tiengen
G 07741-7655 mail@ps.tennis

Sportwart/in
Plischke, Robert
T 0152 027 29904 plischinsky@gmx.at

Jugendwart/in

de Heer, Tim
T 01624994395 timde_heer@hotmail.com
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Damen 40 (4er) 1
MF: Susanne Back
m +49 173 6531527; susiback73@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Muller, Katja (SUI*)
Scholz, Daniela
Dorflinger, Julia

Lohrer, Helga

Keller, Alexandra (SUI*)
Albicker, Andrea
Thoma, Nicole

Kunz, Birgit

Back, Susanne

Bauer, Katrin

Lieckfeld, Anina
Steinmann, Lorella (SUI*)
Bach, Sandra

Zott, Felicitas

Oberle, Stefanie

Berli, Corinne (SUI*)
Schreiber, Olga

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

28101007
28200776
27800726
25501595
26652800
27150633
27251294
26951902
27351239
27752746
27851903
26752136
27753949
28353039
27354198
25651219
28153226

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK14,7
LK15,9
LK16,9
LK17,3
LK18,6
LK19,0
LK19,8
LK21,2
LK22,3
LK23,6
LK24,2
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
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